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In	
  the	
  past	
  5	
  years,	
  the	
  overall	
  average	
  class	
  size	
  has	
  remained	
  steady.	
  The	
  average	
  high	
  
school	
  class	
  size	
  has	
  ranged	
  from	
  14.9	
  to	
  16.3.	
  The	
  average	
  middle	
  school	
  class	
  size	
  has	
  
ranged	
  from	
  15.7	
  to	
  16.8.	
  The	
  average	
  elementary	
  school	
  class	
  size	
  has	
  ranged	
  from	
  14.9	
  to	
  
18.3.	
  
	
  
Note:	
  When	
  the	
  enrollment	
  in	
  grades	
  9	
  and	
  10	
  exceeds	
  50,	
  CAJ	
  tends	
  to	
  add	
  an	
  additional	
  
section	
  in	
  math,	
  science,	
  and	
  English.	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  10/11	
   	
  11/12	
   	
  12/13	
   	
  13/14	
   	
  14/15	
  
Average	
  High	
  School	
  Class	
  Size	
   15.7	
   15.9	
   14.9	
   16.3	
   16.1	
  
Average	
  Middle	
  School	
  Class	
  

Size	
   16.1	
   16.8	
   16.8	
   15.8	
   15.7	
  

Average	
  Elementary	
  Class	
  Size	
   18.3	
   14.9	
   15.9	
   16.3	
   16	
  
Average	
  Class	
  Size	
   16.5	
   16.4	
   16.4	
   16.7	
   16.1	
  

0.0	
  
2.0	
  
4.0	
  
6.0	
  
8.0	
  
10.0	
  
12.0	
  
14.0	
  
16.0	
  
18.0	
  
20.0	
  


